WANNER ENGINEERING 	 WANNERPUMPS.COM
G03 Shaft-driven with Stainless
Steel pump head
Maximum Flow Rate: 	11.7 l/min (3.1 USgpm)
Maximum Pressure: 		 83 bar (1200 psi) for Metallic Pump Heads
		 24 bar (350 psi) for Non-metallic Pump Heads
G03 PRO SERIES
AVAILABLE

with FDA compliant material
options).
G03 Pro Series | How to Order
	 Order
Digit	 Code	 Description
1-3		  Pump Configuration
	 G03	 Shaft-driven (BSPT Ports)*
	 G13	 Close-coupled to IEC 90 footed motor
		  (BSPT Ports)
		  * Pump/motor adapters ordered separately.
			   See page 11
4		  Hydraulic End Cam
	 X	 Max 9.7 l/min (2.6 USgpm) @ 1450 rpm
	 E	 Max 6.8 l/min (1.8 USgpm) @ 1450 rpm
5		  Pump Head Version
	 K	 Kel-Cell BSPT Ports (X & E cams)
		  See lower right for ATEX Certification Kit Options
6		  Pump Head Material
	 B	 Brass
	 M	 PVDF
	 P	 Polypropylene
	 R	 316L Stainless Steel with ANSI RF Flanges,
		  Class 300lb x 600lb
	 -	 316L Standard manifold with custom ANSI
 		  or DIN flange options, contact Wanner
		  with flange specification for part numbers
	 S	 316L Stainless Steel
	 T	 Hastelloy CW12MW
	 2	 316L Stainless Steel, Tri-Clamp Flanges, Non-
		  polished internals, Max discharge pressure 40 bar
		  s Selecting this option will result in a Wanner
		  generated Pump Code, stamped onto the pump
7		  Diaphragm & O-ring Material
	 A	 Aflas diaphragm / PTFE o-ring
	 E	 EPDM (requires EPDM-compatible oil - Digit 12
		  oil code J)
	 G	 FKM
	 J	 PTFE
	 P	 Neoprene
	 T	 Buna-N
	 2	 EPDM† – FDA Compliant, Digit 12 option “J” only
	 4	 PTFE† – FDA Compliant, Digit 12 options
		  “J” or “K” only.
† FDA Compliant Elastomer options can only be
configured with metallic valve spring retainers.
All O-rings are FDA compliant PTFE.
Ordering Information
A complete G03 Pro Series Model Number contains 12 digits including 9 customer-specified design and materials options, for example: G03EMBPSFEPG.
6 7 8 9 10 11 1251
G
2 3
3
4
K
ATEX Certification Kit Options
As a separate line on your order, please add the
required ATEX Certification Kit Option.
– ATEX 2014/34/EU Certified, Category 2, Zone 1
– ATEX 2014/34/EU Certified, Category 3, Zone 2
• All options include Certificate, Oil Level Monitor or Sight Glass, Earth
Stud & Secondary ATEX Label.
• Extra oil is required to fill the oil bowl during installation of ATEX
pumps. This oil is not included and must be ordered separately.
• ATEX is not available with non-metallic pump heads.
	 Order
Digit	 Code	 Description
8		  Valve Seat Material
	 C	 Ceramic
	 D	 Tungsten Carbide
	 H	 17-4 Stainless Steel
	 S	 316L Stainless Steel
	 T	 Hastelloy C
9		  Valve Material